
PLANTING PLAN

RESIDENCE

QTY CODE BOTANICAL NAME
1 Ca Cupaniopsis anacardioides
4 Tl Tristaniopsis laurina 'Luscious'

10 Wf Waterhousea floribunda
11 Bb Buxus ball
6 Cd Carissa 'Desert Star'
6 Cg Casuarina glauca 'Cousin It'
4 Cb Crassula 'Bluebird'
3 Cu Crassula undulata
3 Cy Cycas revoluta
3 Fp Ficus pumila

32 Kc Kalanchoe 'Copper Spoons'
6 Ks Kalanchoe 'Silver Spoons'
8 Lr Ligularia reniformis

14 Lp Lomandra 'Little Pal'
25 Ls Lomandra 'Seascape'
27 Pt Pittosporum 'Miss Muffet'
2 Pa Pandorea pandorana 'Snowbells'

14 Ro Rhaphiolepis 'Oriental Pearl'
13 Ta Trachelospermum asiaticum 'Flat Mat'
21 Vs Viburnum 'Suspensum'
6 Wi Wisteria sinensis white

3 x Fp

12 x Ls
4 x Cb
6 x Ks
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21 x Vs
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3 x Wi
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QTY CODE BOTANICAL NAME COMMON NAME SIZE TYPE PREFERRED SUPPLIER ADDITIONAL NOTES
1 Ca Cupaniopsis anacardioides Tuckeroo Tree
4 Tl Tristaniopsis laurina 'Luscious' Luscious Tree

10 Wf Waterhousea floribunda Weeping Lilly Pilly Tree
11 Bb Buxus ball Buxus ball 50cm Shrub
6 Cd Carissa 'Desert Star' Desert Star 17cm Shrub
6 Cg Casuarina glauca 'Cousin It' Cousin It 5lt Groundcover 
4 Cb Crassula 'Bluebird' Bluebird 200mm Succulent Zerascapes 
3 Cu Crassula undulata Crassula 200mm Succulent Zerascapes 
3 Cy Cycas revoluta Sago Palm 5lt Grass
3 Fp Ficus pumila Creeping fig 14cm Climber

32 Kc Kalanchoe 'Copper Spoons' Copper Spoons 200mm Succulent Zerascapes 
6 Ks Kalanchoe 'Silver Spoons' Silver Spoons 200mm Succulent Zerascapes 
8 Lr Ligularia reniformis Tractor Seat Plant 5lt Shrub

14 Lp Lomandra 'Little Pal' Lomandra 5lt Grass
25 Ls Lomandra 'Seascape' Lomandra 5lt Grass
27 Pt Pittosporum 'Miss Muffet' Miss Muffet 5lt Shrub
2 Pa Pandorea pandorana 'Snowbells' Wonga Wonga Vine 17cm Climber If unavailable, sub for Star Jasmine or Madagascar Jasmine 

14 Ro Rhaphiolepis 'Oriental Pearl' Oriental Pearl 5lt Shrub
13 Ta Trachelospermum asiaticum 'Flat Mat' Star Jasmine 'Flat Mat' 14cm Groundcover
21 Vs Viburnum 'Suspensum' Viburnum 5lt Shrub
6 Wi Wisteria sinensis white Chinese Wisteria 17cm Climber
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